Hydraulic filter, A/IT
MEYLE number:

NOTE: application modifications will not be printed

Technical information

Quantity Unit

Supplementary Article/Supplementary Info

References

Manufacturer

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

Applications

Vehicle

BMW 3 (E46) 316 i
BMW 3 (E46) 318 d
BMW 3 (E46) 318 i
BMW 3 (E46) 320 d

BMW 3 (E46) 320 d

15.11.2013

Piece

without gasket / seal

Reference Notes

24 117 557 071
24 117 507 643
24 117 533 657
24117510010
24 111423 605

YOM kW HP ccm Design
09/98 - 77 105 1895 Saloon
02/05
03/03 - 85 116 1995 Saloon
02/05
02/98 - 87 118 1895 Saloon
09/01
04/98 - 100 136 1951 Saloon
09/01
09/01 - 110 150 1995 Saloon
02/05
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Vehicle

BMW 3 (E46) 330 d

BMW 3 (E46) 330 d

BMW 3 (E46) 330 xd

BMW 3 (E46) 330 xd

BMW 3 Compact (E46) 320 td

BMW 3 Coupe (E46) 318 Ci

BMW 3 Coupe (E46) 320 Cd
BMW 3 Coupe (E46) 330 Cd
BMW 3 Touring (E46) 318 d

BMW 3 Touring (E46) 318 i

BMW 3 Touring (E46) 318 i

BMW 3 Touring (E46) 320 d

BMW 3 Touring (E46) 320 d

BMW 3 Touring (E46) 330 d

BMW 3 Touring (E46) 330 d

BMW 3 Touring (E46) 330 xd

BMW 3 Touring (E46) 330 xd

BMW 5 (E39) 525 d

BMW 5 (E39) 530 d

BMW 5 (E39) 530 d

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 525 d

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 530 d

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 530 d

BMW X3 (E83) 3.0 d

15.11.2013

YOM kW
10/99 - 135
02/05

03/03 - 150
02/05

06/00 - 135
02/05

03/03 - 150
02/05

09/01 - 110
02/05

11/99 - 87
09/01

11/03 110
03/03 150
03/03 - 85
02/05

10/99 - 87
09/01

10/99 - 85
09/01

03/00 - 100
09/01

09/01 - 110
02/05

10/99 - 135
02/05

03/03 - 150
02/05

06/00 - 135
02/05

03/03 - 150
02/05

02/00 - 120
06/03

08/98 - 135
09/00

09/00 - 142
06/03

02/00 - 120
05/04

08/98 - 135
09/00

09/00 - 142
05/04

01/04 150

HP

184

204

184

204

150

118

150
204
116

118

118

136

150

184

204

184

204

163

184

193

163

184

193

204
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ccm

2926

2993

2926

2993

1995

1895

1995
2993
1995

1895

1895

1951

1995

2926

2993

2926

2993

2497

2926

2926

2497

2926

2926

2993
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Design

Saloon
Saloon
Saloon
Saloon
Hatchback
Coupe

Coupe
Coupe

Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Estate
Saloon
Saloon
Saloon
Estate
Estate
Estate

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle
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Vehicle YOM kw HP ccm Design
BMW X3 (E83) 3.0 d 01/04 160 218 2993 Closed Off-Road
Vehicle
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